
SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - VISIT WWW.MCRAPTORS.COM FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE RESULTS

DATE TIME OPPONENT STATUS RESULT
Tuesday, August 23 2:00PM Hagertown Community College Away

Friday, August 26 5:00PM Allegany College of MD Away

Saturday, August 27 5:30PM Gallaudet University - Scrimmage Away

Tuesday, August 30 4:00PM Frederick Community College Away

Friday, September 2 7:15PM Monroe College - Tom Bichy Tournament Home

Sunday, September 4 4:15PM Harcum College - Tom Bichy Tournament Home

Tuesday, September 6 5:00PM Prince George's Community College Away

Thursday, September 8 7:00PM Carroll Community College Home

Saturday, September 10 5:00PM Brookdale Community College Home

Tuesday, September 13 7:00PM Howard Community College Home

Thursday, September 15 7:00PM College of Southern MD Home

Saturday, September 17 7:00PM Northern Virginia Community College Home

Tuesday, September 20 7:00PM CCBC - Essex Home

Thursday, September 22 3:00PM Anne Arundel Community College Away

Tuesday, September 27 4:00 PM Cecil College Away

Saturday, October 1 7:00PM CCBC - Catonsville Home

Tuesday, October 4 7:00PM Chesapeake College Home

Thursday, October 6 7:00PM Harford Community College Home

Tuesday, October 11 7:00PM Potomac State of West Virginia Away

Thursday, October 27 TBD Region XX Semi-final MC Rockville

Saturday, October 29 7:00PM Region XX Final MC Rockville

Thursday, November 3 TBD Eastern District Semi-Final TBD

Sunday, November 6 TBD Eastern District Final TBD

BOLD = HOME GAME

As of 8/3/22

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE RAPTORS
2022 Men's Soccer Schedule



SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - VISIT WWW.MCRAPTORS.COM FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE RESULTS

DATE TIME OPPONENT STATUS RESULT
Tuesday, August 9 6:00p Scrimmage - TBD Home

Thursday, August 11 6:00p Scrimmage - TBD Home

Tuesday, August 16 6:00p Scrimmage - TBD Home

Friday, August 19 2:00p Eastern FL State College Away

Friday, August 19 4:00p Pasco-Hernandez State College Away

Saturday, August 20 1:00p Hillsborough CC Away

Saturday, August 20 3:00p Laker Sunter CC Away

Thursday, August 25 6:00p Frederick CC Away

Sunday, August 28 10:00a MC vs College of Southern MD Home

Sunday, August 28 12:00p College of Southern MD vs Union County College Home

Sunday, August 28 2:00p MC vs Union County College Home

Saturday, September 3 9:00a Monroe CC Away

Saturday, September 3 1:00p Fayetteville CC Away

Sunday, September 4 1:00p Harford CC Away

Sunday, September 4 3:00p Fashion Institue of Technology Away

Wednesday, September 7 6:00p Harford CC Home

Saturday, September 10 2:00p Penn State York - York Tri-Match Away

Saturday, September 10 4:00p Notre Dame of MD - York Tri-Match Away

Friday, September 16 6:00p Howard CC Home

Tuesday, September 20 6:00p Anne Arundel CC Home

Thursday, September 22 6:00p Potomac State College of WV Away

Saturday, September 24 12:00p CC of Beaver County Home

Saturday, September 24 2:00p CC of Beaver County vs Allegany College of MD Home

Saturday, September 24 4:00p Allegany College of MD Home

Monday, September 26 6:00p Chesapeake College Away

Thursday, September 29 6:00p Hagerstown CC Away

Saturday, October 1 12:00p Monroe CC Home

Saturday, October 1 2:00p Monroe CC vs Potomac State College Home

Saturday, October 1 4:00p Potomac State College of WV Home

Wednesday, October 5 6:00p Cecil College Away

Thursday, October 6 6:00p Frederick CC Home

Saturday, October 8 12:00p Garrett College Home

Tuesday, October 11 7:00p Northern Virginia CC Home

Saturday, October 15 2:00p Monroe CC - @ Richard Bland Tri Match Away

Saturday, October 15 4:00p Richard Bland College - Tri Match Away

10/28-10/30 TBD Region Tourrnament TBD

As of 8/3/22
BOLD = HOME GAME

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE RAPTORS
2022 Women's Volleyball Schedule



SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - VISIT WWW.MCRAPTORS.COM FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE RESULTS

DATE TIME OPPONENT STATUS RESULT
Thursday, August 11 11:00AM Mount St.Mary's University - Scrimmage Away

Tuesday, August 23 4:00PM Hagertown Community College Away

Tuesday, August 30 2:00PM Frederick Community College Away

Friday, September 2 2:00PM Monroe College - 2022 Tom Bichy Tournament Home

Thursday, September 8 5:00PM Carroll Community College Home

Sunday, September 11 12:00PM Nassau Community College Away

Tuesday, September 13 5:00PM Howard Community College Home

Thursday, September 15 5:00PM College of Southern MD Home

Tuesday, September 20 5:00PM CCBC - Essex Home

Thursday, September 22 5:00PM Anne Arundel Community College Away

Sunday, September 25 2:00PM Rowan College at Burlington Home

Saturday, October 1 5:00PM CCBC - Catonsville Home

Thursday, October 6 7:00PM Harford Community College Home

Saturday, October 8 1:00PM Sussex Community College Home

Tuesday, October 11 5:00PM Potomac State of West Virginia Away

Wednesday, October 26 TBD Region XX Semi-final MC Rockville

Friday, October 28 7:00PM Region XX Final MC Rockville

BOLD = HOME GAME
As of 8/3/22

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE RAPTORS
2022 Women's Soccer Schedule



SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - VISIT WWW.MCRAPTORS.COM FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE RESULTS

DATE TIME OPPONENT STATUS RESULT

Saturday, October 15 2:00PM Joint Base Myers Military - Scrimmage Home

Saturday, November 12 7:00PM Tip-Off Tournament Home

Sunday, November 13 5:00PM Tip-Off Tournament Home

Wednesday, November 16 7:30PM Northern Virginia CC Home

Saturday, November 19 Anne Arundel CC Away

Wednesday, November 30 Hagerstown CC Away

Saturday, December 3 2:00PM Harcum College Away

Wednesday, December 7 7:00PM Chesapeake College Away

Saturday, December 10 4:00PM Wake Techincal CC Away

Sunday, December 11 3:00PM Louisburg CC Away

Saturday, December 17 7:00PM Holiday Tournament Home

Sunday, December 18 5:00PM Holiday Tournament Home

Wednesday, January 11 7:30PM CCBC Dundalk Home

Saturday, January 14 3:30PM Allegany College of MD Home

Wednesday, January 18 7:30PM Prince George's CC Home

Saturday, January 21 3:30PM Frederick CC Home

Wednesday, January 25 Cecil College Away

Friday, January 27 7:00PM College of Southern MD Away

Wednesday, February 1 CC of Beaver County Away

Friday, February 3 Harford CC Away

Wednesday, February 8 7:30PM Howard CC Home

Wednesday, February 15 7:30PM Garrett College Home

Wednesday, February 22 7:30PM Potomac State College of WV Home

Friday, February 24 7:00PM CCBC Catonsville Away

As of 8/3/22
BOLD = HOME GAME

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE RAPTORS
2022-23 Men's Basketball Schedule



SCHEDULE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - VISIT WWW.MCRAPTORS.COM FOR MOST UP-TO-DATE SCHEDULE RESULTS

DATE TIME OPPONENT STATUS RESULT
Saturday, November 5 Monroe Tournament Away

Sunday, November 6 Monroe Tournament Away

Saturday, November 12 5:00PM Tip-Off Tournament Home

Sunday, November 13 3:00PM Tip-Off Tournament Home

Wednesday, November 16 5:30PM Northern Virginia CC Home

Saturday, November 19 Anne Arundel CC Away

Wednesday, November 30 Hagerstown CC Away

Wednesday, December 7 5:00PM Chesapeake College Away

Saturday, December 10 2:00PM Wake Techincal CC Away

Sunday, December 11 1:00PM Louisburg CC Away

Saturday, December 17 5:00PM Holiday Tournament Home

Sunday, December 18 3:00PM Holiday Tournament Home

Friday, January 6 11:00AM Lakeland CC - Palm Beach State Tournament Away

Saturday, January 7 11:00AM Suny Aidirondack - Palm Beach State Tournament Away

Sunday, January 8 1:00PM Miami Dade CC Away

Saturday, January 14 1:30PM Allegany College of MD Home

Wednesday, January 18 5:30PM Prince George's CC Home

Saturday, January 21 1:30PM Frederick CC Home

Wednesday, January 25 Cecil College Away

Friday, January 27 5:00PM College of Southern MD Away

Wednesday, February 1 CC of Beaver County Away

Friday, February 3 Harford CC Away

Sunday, February 5 2:00PM Union CC Away

Wednesday, February 8 5:30PM Howard CC Home

Wednesday, February 15 5:30PM Garrett College Home

Wednesday, February 22 5:30PM Potomac State College of WV Home

Friday, February 24 5:00PM CCBC Catonsville Away

As of 8/3/22
BOLD = HOME GAME

MONTGOMERY COLLEGE RAPTORS
2022-23 Women's Basketball Schedule
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